CH \$1765.00 41324

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM721292

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST
SEQUENCE:	3

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wilmington Trust, National Association, in its capacities as administrative agent		04/01/2022	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brightspark Travel, Inc.
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400
City:	Charlottesville
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22902
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	Explorica, Inc.
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400
City:	Charlottesville
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22902
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	WorldStrides International, LLC
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400
City:	Charlottesville
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22902
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Name:	International Studies Abroad, LLC
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400
City:	Charlottesville
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22902
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Name:	Lakeland Finance, LLC
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007692 FRAME: 0307

900688054

City:	Charlottesville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22902	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	
Name:	Lakeland Tours, LLC	
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400	
City:	Charlottesville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22902	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	
Name:	Leadership Platform Acquisition Corporation	
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400	
City:	Charlottesville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22902	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	
Name:	Oxbridge Academic Resources, LLC	
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400	
City:	Charlottesville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22902	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	
Name:	Travel Turf, Inc.	
Street Address:	218 West Water Street, Suite 400	
City:	Charlottesville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22902	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 70

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4132446	BRIGHTSPARK
Registration Number:	4238124	BRIGHTSPARK
Registration Number:	3099515	NATIONAL PERFORMING ARTS FESTIVAL
Registration Number:	3873140	TOUR CENTER
Registration Number:	3945290	E
Registration Number:	3859225	EXPLORICA
Registration Number:	2732669	EXPLORICA
Registration Number:	3907565	THE EXPERIENCE IS EVERYTHING

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2743226	TOUR DIARY	
Registration Number:	4352272	TRAVEL. LEARN.	
Registration Number:	2427778	INTERNATIONAL STUDIES ABROAD	
Registration Number:	3855273	ISA	
Registration Number:	2359098	ISA	
Registration Number:	3032237	THE WORLD AWAITS	
Registration Number:	3479690	AHSTF	
Registration Number:	4065915	AHSTF AMERICAN HIGH SCHOOL THEATRE FESTI	
Registration Number:	2149853	AMERICAN HIGH SCHOOL THEATRE FESTIVAL	
Registration Number:	3125754	BOWL GAMES OF AMERICA	
Registration Number:	2893245	CHRISTIAN DISCOVERIES	
Registration Number:	4694515	CONTRIBU-TOURS	
Registration Number:	5293843		
Registration Number:	5184503		
Registration Number:	3414331	DISCOVERY FOR CREDIT	
Registration Number:	4729497	DISCOVERY JOURNAL	
Registration Number:	1705458	EFS	
Registration Number:	4933630	EXPLORE. DISCOVER. BECOME.	
Registration Number:	4005386	FESTIVAL OF GOLD	
Registration Number:	3985552	ICTF	
Registration Number:	3993260	ICTF INTERNATIONAL COLLEGIATE THEATRE FE	
Registration Number:	2483003	LEAP	
Registration Number:	2466213	LEAP: LEARNING THROUGH EXPLORATION AND P	
Registration Number:	2551520	NETC	
Registration Number:	2429263	NETC	
Registration Number:	2394089	NETC	
Registration Number:	2614277	WORLDSTRIDES	
Registration Number:	2643884	WORLDSTRIDES	
Registration Number:	3179823	ADVENTURES AMERICA	
Registration Number:	3003906	AMERICAN HIGH SCHOOL THEATRE FESTIVAL	
Registration Number:	3185966	GET TRAVEL	
Registration Number:	1667871	GRAD NIGHT TOURS	
Registration Number:	4738839	THE KEYS TO FUNDRAISING YOUR FINANCIAL M	
Registration Number:	2174712	USA STUDENT TRAVEL	
Registration Number:	5289601	USA STUDENT TRAVEL SINCE 1976	
Registration Number:	3206890	WORLDPASS TRAVEL GROUP	
Registration Number:	5170612	CARPE FUTURUM	
Registration Number:	5134610	CHASE THE RACE	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5017948	CHASE THE RACE
Registration Number:	5134609	CHASE THE RACE
Registration Number:	2397251	CONGRESSIONAL YOUTH LEADERSHIP COUNCIL
Registration Number:	2397252	CYLC
Registration Number:	4860201	E ENVISION LEADERSHIP SCHOLARSHIP CA
Registration Number:	4851727	ENVISION
Registration Number:	2656907	ENVISION EDUCATE MOTIVATE INSPIRE
Registration Number:	2663828	ENVISION EMI
Registration Number:	2496798	GYLC
Registration Number:	2712281	JUNIOR NATIONAL YOUNG LEADERS CONFERENCE
Registration Number:	2401548	NATIONAL YOUNG LEADERS CONFERENCE
Registration Number:	2389528	NATIONAL YOUTH LEADERSHIP FORUM
Registration Number:	2403549	NYLC
Registration Number:	2401553	PRESIDENTIAL YOUTH INAUGURAL CONFERENCE
Registration Number:	4758902	OXBRIDGE ACADEMIC PROGRAMS
Registration Number:	5476428	DANCE THE WORLD
Registration Number:	4146214	DANCE THE WORLD
Registration Number:	3249490	WORLD CLASS VACATIONS
Serial Number:	88889579	
Serial Number:	88889589	
Serial Number:	88427163	WORLDPASS
Serial Number:	88427206	WORLDPASS PASSPORT
Serial Number:	88762304	
Serial Number:	88762171	WORLD CLASS VACATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028357586

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-835-7500
Email: dcip@milbank.com
Correspondent Name: Javier J. Ramos

Address Line 1: 1850 K Street, NW, Suite 1100

Address Line 2: Milbank, LLP

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 34408.00082	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Javier J. Ramos
SIGNATURE:	/Javier J. Ramos/
DATE SIGNED:	04/14/2022

Total Attachments: 10 source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page1.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page2.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page3.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page4.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page5.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page6.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page7.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page8.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page9.tif source=30. WorldStrides - WTNA Copyright Release (Revolver) (Executed)#page9.tif

NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN COPYRIGHTS

This NOTICE OF RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN COPYRIGHTS (this "Release"), effective as of April 1, 2022, is made by Wilmington Trust, National Association, in its capacities as administrative agent and collateral agent (referred to herein as the "Administrative Agent"), in favor of Lakeland Tours, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Lakeland Finance, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and Leadership Platform Acquisition Corporation, a Delaware corporation, (each a "Grantor"), pursuant to that certain Pledge and Security Agreement, dated as of April 14, 2021 (and as the same may be further amended or modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), among the Grantors, the Administrative Agent and other parties thereto.

$\underline{W} \underline{I} \underline{T} \underline{N} \underline{E} \underline{S} \underline{S} \underline{E} \underline{T} \underline{H}$:

WHEREAS, in connection with the Security Agreement, the Grantors executed and delivered the Copyright Security Agreement, dated as of April 14, 2021, in favor of the Administrative Agent (the "Copyright Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Copyright Security Agreement, the Grantors pledged and granted to the Administrative Agent for the benefit of the other Secured Parties a lien on and continuing security interest in the Copyrights and exclusive Copyright Licenses of the Grantors, including those set forth on Schedule I attached hereto (the "Released Copyrights"); and

WHEREAS, the Administrative Agent has duly authorized the execution, delivery and performance of this Release.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Administrative Agent agrees, for the benefit of the Grantors, as follows:

- SECTION 1. <u>Definitions</u>. Unless otherwise defined herein or the context otherwise requires, terms used in this Release, including its preamble and recitals, have the meanings provided or provided by reference in the Security Agreement.
- SECTION 2. <u>Release of Security Interest</u>. The Administrative Agent does hereby release, relinquish and discharge its lien on and security interest in and to all of the Grantors' right, title and interest in, to and under the Released Copyrights.
- SECTION 3. <u>Termination</u>. The Administrative Agent, without any recourse, representation or warranty, hereby terminates and cancels the Copyright Security Agreement.
- SECTION 4. <u>Further Assurances</u>. The Administrative Agent hereby authorizes each Grantor or each Grantor's authorized representative to (i) record this Release with the USCO, (ii) file UCC financing statement amendments with the applicable filing office in order to memorialize the release of the security interest of the Administrative Agent in the Released Copyrights and/or (iii) otherwise record or file this Release in the applicable governmental office or agency. The Administrative Agent further agrees to execute and deliver to each Grantor any

and all further documents and instruments, and do any and all further acts which each Grantor (or their agents or designees) reasonably request (at such Grantor's sole cost and expense) in order to confirm this Release and each Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Released Copyrights.

SECTION 5. <u>Choice of Law.</u> This Release shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the laws of the state of New York, but giving effect to federal laws applicable to national banks.

SECTION 6. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Release may be executed in counterparts, each of which will be deemed an original, but all of which together constitute one and the same original.

[Signatures Follow On Next Page.]

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Administrative Agent has caused this Release to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date set forth above.

WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION,

as Administrative Agent

Name: Andrew Lennon

Title: Assistant Vice President

SCHEDULE I

Title		T		
ine		Registration Number	Registration Date	Owner
1.	Discovering Washington / a Miridian	***************************************	ACEISICAINOIDEIN	Lakeland Finance, LLC
1.	Films Production.	PA 000317910	January 09, 1987	Lakeland Finance, LLC
2.	Washington, D. C. Lakeland Tours.	TXu000306239	November 23, 1987	Lakeland Finance, LLC
3.	Discover Washington with Lakeland	1114000300239	1101011001 23, 1301	Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Tours, Inc.	TX0002026203	February 18, 1987	
4.	Lakeland Tours, Inc.	TX0002002289	January 9, 1987	Lakeland Finance, LLC
5.	Lakeland Tours, Washington D.C.	TX0002227940	November 18, 1987	Lakeland Finance, LLC
6.	7 3		September 11,	Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Making Memories for America's Youth	TX0003152120	1991	,
7.	Washington, D.C.: Lakeland Tours, Inc.			Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Student Educational Travel Specialist	TX0002210996	November 18, 1987	
8.			September 11,	Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Tour Director Manual	TX0003151137	1991	
9.	Washington, D.C.	TX0001980023	January 9, 1987	Lakeland Finance, LLC
10.	Welcome to Washington, D.C.	TX0002212337	November 18, 1987	Lakeland Finance, LLC
11.	Ageless Arts Discovery Journal.	TXu001659815	October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
12.	All the World's a Stage Discovery			
	Journal.	TXu001659809	October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
13.	Costa Rica Wild Science! High School			
1.4	Discovery Journal	TXu001581748	October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
14.	Costa Rica Wild Science! Middle	TW001501763	O-t-110 2007	I alada d Tarras I I C
1.5	School Discovery Journal	TXu001581762 TXu001581742	October 10, 2007 October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC Lakeland Tours, LLC
15. 16.	Discover D.C. Discovery Journal. East Coast History Side Trips Discovery	1 X u 0 0 1 3 8 1 7 4 2	October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
10.	Journal.	TXu001581754	October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
17.	Habitat H20 Discovery Journal.	TXu001581760	October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
18.	Splash into Science Discovery Journal.	TXu001581737	October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
19.	Discovering Our Past	TX0004804812	April 9, 1998	Lakeland Finance, LLC
20.	Discovering Our Past: Classroom	11100010012	115111 3, 1330	Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Learning Guide	TX0004748493	April 9, 1998	
21.	Discovering Our Past: Course Leader			Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Cards	TX0004753553	April 9, 1998	,
22.	Discovering Ourselves in America	TX0004804811	April 9, 1998	Lakeland Finance, LLC
23.	Discovering Ourselves in America:			Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Course Leader Cards	TX0004748881	April 9, 1998	
24.	Discovering Ourselves in America;			Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Course Leader Cards	TX0004748494	April 9, 1998	
25.	Ecoquest: Classroom Learning Guide	TX0004748489	April 9, 1998	Lakeland Finance, LLC
26.	Ecoquest: Course Leader Cards	TX0004748882	April 9, 1998	Lakeland Finance, LLC
27.	Ecoquest: What Can The Delicate			Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Balance Within an Ecosystem Teach me			
	About My Relationship With Our Planet?	TX0004748920	April 9, 1998	
28.	Educational Field Studies, Inc. Course	1730007740720	1970 - 1970	Lakeland Finance, LLC
20.	Leader Cards – Starquest	TX0004737625	April 9, 1998	Lakeland I manee, LLC
29.	Educational Field Studies, Inc.: Helping	2110001707020		Lakeland Finance, LLC
2).	Teachers Teach, Helping Students Learn	TX0004509503	May 19, 1997	
30.	How To Fund An EFS-Educational Field		7 7 7 7 7 7	Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Trip: Instructions and Strategies	TX0004214648	December 21, 1995	

[[5611540]]

Title		Registration		
		Number	Registration Date	Owner
	Workbook for teachers, parents and			
	students			
31.				Leadership Platform
	Jr. NYLC Alumi Boston Leadership			Acquisition
	Journal, Summer 2009	TX0007355505	February 1, 2010	Corporation
32.				Leadership Platform
	Jr. NYLC Alumni Boston Leadership			Acquisition
	Journal	TX0007354880	October 12, 2010	Corporation
33.				Leadership Platform
			1	Acquisition
	Jr. NYLC Leadership Journal, 2009	TX0007358170	March 12, 2010	Corporation
34.	Once in a Lifetime With Christian	D. 002250454	24 4000	Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Discoveries	PAu002250474	August 24, 1998	
35.	Our Westward Adventure	TX0004748922	April 9, 1998	Lakeland Finance, LLC
36.	Our Westward Adventure: Course			Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Leader Cards	TX0004750461	April 9, 1998	
37.	Ruins, Renaissance, and Revolutions			
	Discovery Journal.	TXu001367348	August 01, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
38.	Science in Motion Discovery Journal.	TXu001659811	October 10, 2007	Lakeland Tours, LLC
39.	Starquest: An EFS Integrated Science			Lakeland Finance, LLC
	Program Curriculum Developed by	TTX 00.630701		
10	Erma Anderson	TXu00628781	April 1, 1994	
40.	Starquest: Classroom Learning Guide	TX0004748492	April 9, 1998	Lakeland Finance, LLC
41.	Starquest: How Will Science and	TTX 000 47 400 10		Lakeland Finance, LLC
10	Technology Change my Future?	TX0004748919	April 9, 1998	
42.	Teaching Through Travel: Your	TD3700047760063	1 16 1000	Lakeland Finance, LLC
42	Customized Learning Guide	TX0004760862	April 16, 1998	
43.	Want to take a Field Trip?	TX0000482352	February 26, 1980	Lakeland Finance, LLC
44.	We Discover California	TX0004748921	April 9, 1998	Lakeland Finance, LLC
45.	We Discover California: Classroom	TDX/0004740400	A 31.0 1000	Lakeland Finance, LLC
16	Learning Guide We Discover California: Course Leader	TX0004748490	April 9, 1998	Labelen I E'n an an I I C
46.		TX/0004750463	A	Lakeland Finance, LLC
47	Cards	TX0004750462	April 9, 1998	Landandia Diation
47.				Leadership Platform
	American Bicentennial Challenge	TXu00246874	Moy 5 1096	Acquisition Corporation
48.	American bicentenniai Chanenge	1 Au00240874	May 5, 1986	Leadership Platform
46.	Conference Handbook/National Young			Acquisition
	Leaders Conference	N/A	N/A	Corporation
49.	Leaders Conference	11/11	11///1	Leadership Platform
77.				Acquisition
	Envision - Pathway to Discovery -			Corporation dba
	MEDICINE Scholar Journal.	TX 007913263	June 06, 2014	Envision
50.		111 007 7 1 3 2 0 3	14110 00, 2011	Leadership Platform
50.	Forum Leader: News From the National			Acquisition
	Youth Leadership Forum	N/A	N/A	Corporation
51.	VAVAAA		- " - " - " - " - " - " - " - " - " - "	Leadership Platform
	Global Young Leaders Conference			Acquisition
	International GYLC Handbook	TX0007354881	October 12, 2010	Corporation
52.	Global Young Leaders Conference		/	Leadership Platform
	United States: Washington DC – New			Acquisition
	York City	TX0007355416	October 12, 2010	Corporation

Title		Registration		
	·	Number	Registration Date	Owner
53.				Leadership Platform
	Global Young Leaders Conference:			Acquisition
	Simulations	TX0005803813	August 15, 2003	Corporation
54.				Leadership Platform
	Global Young Leaders Summit, 2003:			Acquisition
	Handbook	TX0005818464	August 15, 2003	Corporation
55.				Leadership Platform
	GYLC Handbook Summer 2009			Acquisition
	International	TX0007355493	February 1, 2010	Corporation
56.				Leadership Platform
	G			Acquisition
	GYLC Handbook Summer 2009 US	TX0007207372	December 28, 2009	Corporation
57.				Leadership Platform
	GVV GVV V I ACCO	EXT.000.500.51.42	15.2002	Acquisition
	GYLC Handbook: summer 2003	TX0005827143	August 15, 2003	Corporation
58.	International Scholar Laureate Program			Leadership Platform
	Handbook Summer 2009 [International	TX 000 720 730 7	B 1 20 2000	Acquisition
50	Destinations]	TX0007207307	December 28, 2009	Corporation
59.	International Scholar Laureate Program			Leadership Platform
	Handbook Summer 2009 [US	EXT.0.0.073.13	B 1 20 2000	Acquisition
	Destinations]	TX0007207242	December 28, 2009	Corporation
60.				Leadership Platform
			1 2010	Acquisition
	Journal on National Security 2009	TX0007355500	February 1, 2010	Corporation
61.				Leadership Platform
	Junior National Young Leader's	EDX.0007255420	0 1 10 0010	Acquisition
- (2	Conference Leadership Journal 2010	TX0007355438	October 12, 2010	Corporation
62.	Luis Dusidential Vest Lancount			Leadership Platform
	Junior Presidential Youth Inaugural Conference 2009	TX0007355509	Folomore 1 2010	Acquisition Corporation
63.	Leadership Link: News From the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	February 1, 2010	
05.				Leadership Platform
	Congressional Youth Leadership Council	N/A	N/A	Acquisition Corporation
64.	Council	IN/A	IN/A	Leadership Platform
04.				Acquisition
	Model Congress	TX0007318198	December 28, 2009	Corporation
65.	National Young Leader's State	1A000/316196	December 28, 2009	Leadership Platform
05.	Conference Leadership Journal (Grades			Acquisition
	8&9)	TX0007355434	October 12, 2010	Corporation
66.	National Young Leader's State	121000/333737	Jelobel 12, 2010	Leadership Platform
00.	Conference Leadership Journal (Grade			Acquisition
	6&7)	TX0007355447	October 12, 2010	Corporation
67.	000.7	1110001333771	00000112,2010	Leadership Platform
07.	National Young Leaders Conference			Acquisition
	NYLC Journal 2010	TX0007355432	October 12, 2010	Corporation
68.	1.220 00mm 2010	1110007555152	500001 12, 2010	Leadership Platform
	National Young Leaders Program 2009			Acquisition
	Leadership Journal 2-3	TX0007317253	December 28, 2009	Corporation
69.				Leadership Platform
	National Young Leaders Program 2009			Acquisition
	Leadership Journal 4-5	TX0007317223	December 28, 2009	Corporation
L	1 =		1 = 5555555	P

Title		Registration		
	T	Number	Registration Date	Owner
70.	National Young Scholars Program 2010			Leadership Platform
	Scholar Journal Medicine			Acquisition
		TX0007389004	October 12, 2010	Corporation
71.	National Young Scholars Program 2010			Leadership Platform
	Scholar Journal NYSP Explorers:			Acquisition
	Pathways to Discovery	TX0007355441	October 12, 2010	Corporation
72.	National Young Scholars Program 2010			Leadership Platform
	Scholar Journal/Creative Construction			Acquisition
		TX0007355460	October 12, 2010	Corporation
73.	National Young Scholars Program 2010			Leadership Platform
	Scholar Journal/CSI (Crime Scene			Acquisition
	Investigation)	TX0007355429	October 12, 2010	Corporation
74.	National Young Scholars Program 2011			Leadership Platform
	Journal – Creative Construction			Acquisition
		TX0007381897	June 20, 2011	Corporation
75.	National Young Scholars Program 2011			Leadership Platform
	Journal - CSI			Acquisition
		TX0007381848	June 20, 2011	Corporation
76.	National Young Scholars Program 2011			Leadership Platform
	Journal - Explorer			Acquisition
		TX0007381908	June 20, 2011	Corporation
77.	National Young Scholars Program 2011			Leadership Platform
	Journal - Medicine			Acquisition
		TX0007381900	June 20, 2011	Corporation
78.	National Young Scholars Program			Leadership Platform
	Leadership & Creative Construction			Acquisition
	2009 Scholar Journal	TX0007355511	February 1, 2010	Corporation
79.	National Young Scholars Program			Leadership Platform
	Leadership & CSI 1 2009 Scholar			Acquisition
	Journal	TX0007355513	February 1, 2010	Corporation
80.	National Young Scholars Program			Leadership Platform
	Leadership & CSI 2 2009 Scholar			Acquisition
	Journal	TX0007355517	February 1, 2010	Corporation
81.	National Young Scholars Program			Leadership Platform
	Leadership & Going Green 2009			Acquisition
	Scholar Journal	TX0007358579	February 1, 2010	Corporation
82.	National Young Scholars Program			Leadership Platform
	Leadership & Medicine 2009 Scholar			Acquisition
	Journal	TX0007358568	February 1, 2010	Corporation
83.				Leadership Platform
	National Youth Leadership Forum			Acquisition
	Journal on Collegiate Success	TX0007354886	October 12, 2010	Corporation
84.				Leadership Platform
	National Youth Leadership Forum			Acquisition
	Journal on Law and CSI	TX0007354883	October 12, 2010	Corporation
85.	National Youth Leadership Forum			Leadership Platform
	Journal on Medicine 2009			Acquisition
		TX0007351885	January 25, 2010	Corporation
86.	National Youth Leadership Forum			Leadership Platform
	Journal on Medicine 2010			Acquisition
		TX0007355396	October 12, 2010	Corporation

Title		Registration Number	Registration Date	Owner
87.	National Youth Leadership Forum			Leadership Platform
	Journal on National Security 2010			Acquisition
	Journal of Fundament Security 2010	TX0007355421	October 12, 2010	Corporation
88.	National Youth Leadership Forum	1110007555121	0000001 12, 2010	Leadership Platform
00.	National Security Journal			Acquisition
	Translat Security Souther	TX0007326520	January 21, 2011	Corporation
89.		1710007320320	January 21, 2011	Leadership Platform
02.	National Youth Leadership forum:			Acquisition
	Journal on Medicine: 2003	TX0005818157	August 15, 2003	Corporation
90.	Journal of Medicine. 2003	1710003010137	7 lugust 13, 2003	Leadership Platform
70.	National Youth Leadership Forum:			Acquisition
	Medicine: Handbook: 2003	TX0005818155	August 15, 2003	Corporation
91.	Wiedleine, Handbook, 2005	1710003010133	7 lugust 13, 2003	Leadership Platform
)1.				Acquisition
	NYLC Handbook: Summer 2003	TX0005818156	August 15, 2003	Corporation
92.	TVI Le Handbook. Summer 2005	1740003010130	7 tugust 13, 2003	Leadership Platform
92.	NYLC Simulations: Summer 2003:			Acquisition
	National Young Leaders Conference	TX0005837498	August 12, 2003	Corporation
93.	Tvational Today Leaders Conference	170003037470	August 12, 2003	Leadership Platform
95.				Acquisition
	NYLS Journal Summer 2009	TX0007319700	December 28, 2009	Corporation
94.	N 1 L3 Journal Summer 2009	170007319700	December 28, 2009	Leadership Platform
94.				Acquisition
	NYLSC Leadership Journal 2009 6-7	TX0007317213	December 29, 2009	Corporation
95.	NTLSC Leadership Journal 2009 6-7	1A0007317213	December 29, 2009	Leadership Platform
93.				
	NVI CC Landarship Layers 1 2000 9 11	TX0007317242	December 28, 2009	Acquisition Corporation
96.	NYLSC Leadership Journal 2009 8-11	1A0007317242	December 28, 2009	Leadership Platform
90.	NVI SC Landarship Journal Fall 2000 6			Acquisition
	NYLSC Leadership Journal Fall 2009 6-7	TX0007358174	March 12, 2010	Corporation
97.		17000/3301/4	Wiaicii 12, 2010	Leadership Platform
97.	NVI SC Landarship Journal Fall 2000 8			Acquisition
	NYLSC Leadership Journal Fall 2009 8-	TX0007358168	March 12, 2010	Corporation
98.	11	17000/330100	Wiaicii 12, 2010	Leadership Platform
98.	Dunci dential Vanth Incorporal			
	Presidential Youth Inaugural Conference 2009	TV0007255494	Folomion: 1, 2000	Acquisition
00	Comerence 2009	TX0007355484	February 1, 2009	Corporation
99.	Poforonoo Pools 1002 Notice of Vous			Leadership Platform Acquisition
	Reference Book 1992 National Young Leaders Conference	TX0004073972	October 14, 1992	Corporation
100.	Leaders Contenence	1700040/39/2	OCIODEI 14, 1992	Leadership Platform
100.	Simulations Book 1992/National Young			Acquisition
	Leaders Conference	TV0002415622	Oatobox 14, 1002	
101.	Leaders Conference	TX0003415633	October 14, 1992	Corporation Leadership Platform
101.	University Presidential Inquestral			
1	University Presidential Inaugural Conference 2009	TX0007355520	February 1, 2010	Acquisition Corporation
102.	Washington DC Internship Directory:	170001333320	1 coluary 1, 2010	-
102.				Leadership Platform Acquisition
	Everything You Need to Know to			Corporation
	Obtain an Internship in the Nation's	N/A	N/A	Corporation
102	Capital Winter 1992 National Young Leaders	IN/A	IN/A	Landarchin Dlatfarra
103.	Conference: a Handbook for			Leadership Platform
	l e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	TV0002424227	October 14, 1002	Acquisition
	Tomorrow's Leader	TX0003424237	October 14, 1992	Corporation

Title		Registration Number	Registration Date	Owner
104.				Leadership Platform
				Acquisition
	Envision - Intensive Law & Trial			Corporation - dba
	Student Journal 2014.	TX 007915125	June 06, 2014	Envision
105.				Leadership Platform
	Envision - Global Young Leaders			Acquisition
	Conference: Becoming Leaders of			Corporation dba
106	Change Handbook.	TX 007922102	June 12, 2014	Envision
106.				Leadership Platform
	Envision - Global Young Leaders			Acquisition
	Conference: Becoming Leaders of	TV 007016424	Mov. 29, 2014	Corporation dba Envision
107.	Change Handbook.	TX 007916434	May 28, 2014	Leadership Platform
107.				Acquisition
				Corporation dba
	Envision - Journal on Medicine.	TX 007915131	June 06, 2014	Envision Corporation doa
108.	Livision yournar on weaterne.	174 007713131	June 00, 2014	Leadership Platform
100.	Envision - Junior National Young			Acquisition
	Leaders Alumni Conference:			Corporation dba
	Foundations of Leadership II.	TX 007922082	June 12, 2014	Envision
109.	Tourisms of Beautisms II.	11100/322002	0 0 12, 2011	Leadership Platform
10).	Envision - Junior National Young			Acquisition
	Leaders Conference: Foundations of			Corporation dba
	Leadership I - Leadership Journal.	TX 007922095	June 12, 2014	Envision
110.			,	Leadership Platform
	Envision - National Young Leaders			Acquisition
	Conference: Skills in Leadership for			Corporation dba
	Change.	TX 007915128	June 06, 2014	Envision
111.				Leadership Platform
	Envision - National Youth Leadership			Acquisition
	Forum: Advanced Medicine & Health			Corporation dba
	Care 2014 Student Journal.	TX 007922093	June 12, 2014	Envision
112.				Leadership Platform
	Envision - National Youth Leadership			Acquisition
	Forum: Careers in Engineering &			Corporation dba
	Technology 2014 Student Journal.	TX 007922077	June 12, 2014	Envision
113.				Leadership Platform
				Acquisition
	Envision - Pathway to Discovery - CSI	TX 007913264	I 06 2014	Corporation dba
111	Scholar Journal.	1X 00/913204	June 06, 2014	Envision
114.				Leadership Platform
	Envision - Pathway to Discovery -			Acquisition Corporation dba
	EXPLORERS Scholar Journal.	TX 007913262	June 06, 2014	Envision
115.	LAN LONLING SCHOOL SOUTHAL.	174 007913202	June 00, 2014	Leadership Platform
11.J.				Acquisition
	Envision - Pathways to Discovery -			Corporation dba
	Engineering Scholar Journal.	TX 007913261	June 06, 2014	Envision Corporation doa
116.			3445 00, 2011	Leadership Platform
1101				Acquisition
	Envision - The Global Young			Corporation dba
	Innovators Initiative Journal.	TX 007922087	June 12, 2014	Envision

Title		Registration Number	Registration Date	Owner
117.				Leadership Platform
				Acquisition Corporation dba
	Envision Global Forum Scholar Journal.	TX 007910672	May 05, 2014	Envision Corporation doa
118.	National Young Leaders State	111 007 91007 2	17149 03, 2011	Leadership Platform
110.	Conference: Leadership Essentials,			Acquisition
	Skills for Personal Success (Grades 8			Corporation dba
	and 9)	TX 007845759	February 25, 2014	Envision
119.	National Young Leaders State		•	Leadership Platform
	Conference: Leadership Essentials,			Acquisition
	Skills for Personal Success (Grades 6			Corporation dba
	and 7)	TX 007845757	February 25, 2014	Envision
120.				Leadership Platform
	National Youth Leadership Forum:			Acquisition
	Careers in National Security,			Corporation dba
	Diplomacy, Intelligence & Defense.	TX 007853318	February 04, 2014	Envision
121.				Leadership Platform
				Acquisition
	National Young Leaders Conference -			Corporation dba
	Journal Summer 2012 .	TX 007554047	June 05, 2012	Envision EMI
122.				Leadership Platform
				Acquisition
	National Youth Leadership Forum	TN 007505012	4 20 2012	Corporation dba
102	National Security Journal 2012. Washington, D.C. internship directory:	TX 007585813 TX0003419655	August 30, 2012	Envision EMI
123.	everything you need to know to obtain an	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10/14/1992	Leadership Platform
	internship in the nation's capital			Acquisition
124.	Conference handbook/National Young	TX0003496330	10/14/1992	Corporation Leadership Platform
124.	Leaders Conference.	120003470330	10/14/1992	Acquisition
	200000			Corporation
125.	Our westward adventure: classroom learning guide	TX0004748491	04/09/1998	Lakeland Finance, LLC
126.	Leadership link: news from the	TX0005814198	08/15/2003	Leadership Platform
	Congressional Youth Leadership Council			Acquisition
				Corporation
127.	National Youth Leadership Forum Journal	TX0007207251	12/28/2009	Leadership Platform
	on Law & CSI, 2009			Acquisition
				Corporation
128.	International Scholar Laureate Journal	TX0007355431	10/12/2010	Leadership Platform
				Acquisition
				Corporation
129.	National Young Leaders Conference	TX0007355448	10/12/2010	Leadership Platform
	Journal, 2010			Acquisition
				Corporation

RECORDED: 04/14/2022